
  Indian Institute of Management Raipur
 Raipur   GEC Campus, Sejbahar, Raipur 492 015, India

Corrigendum-1

With reference to NIT NO-1/P-1 Campus /IIM R/2017-18 dated. 28.10.2017 for 
the Work of “Development of Phase 1 Campus including Buildings for IIM 
Raipur at Naya Raipur – SH: SITC of Audio visual System, the  time and date for 
submission of tender has been extended up to 15:30 Hrs on 23.11.2017 and 
time and date for opening of tender has been extended to 16:00 Hrs on 
23.11.2017.
All other terms and conditions shall remain same.

                                                                                                                          Director, IIM Raipur


